
DISTRICT COURT OF MARYLAND
Alternative Dispute 
Resolution (ADR) Office

 2011 CONFLICT RESOLUTION MONTH
CALENDAR of EVENTS

District (County or City) Courthouse Location Date(s) Time (Hours: from - to) CMC Partner

Baltimore City (D1) 501 E. Fayette Street,  Baltimore Week of October 3-7 8:30 a.m.-11:00 a.m., 12:30 
p.m.- 3:00 p.m.

CM, U of M School of Law, 
Mediation Clinic

Wicomico (D2) 201 Baptist Street, Salisbury Friday, November 18, 2011 8:30 a.m.-1:30 p.m. Center for Conflict Resolution, 
Inc.

St. Mary's (D4) 23110 Leonard Hall Drive, 
Leonardtown Monday, October 3, 2011 8:30 a.m.- 12:00 p.m. St. Mary's Community Mediation 

Center

Charles (D4) 200 Charles Street, La Plata Wednesday, October 12, 2011 8:30 a.m.- 12:00 p.m.

Calvert (D4) 200 Duke Street,  Prince Frederick Tuesday, October 18, 2011 8:30 a.m.- 12:00 p.m. Calvert County Community 
Mediation Center

Prince George's (D5) 14735 Main Street, Upper Marlboro Tuesday, October 25, 2011 8:30 a.m.- 12:00 p.m. Prince George's OCR

Silver Spring (D6) 8552 Second Avenue, Silver Spring Friday, October 14, 2011 8 a.m.- 12:00 p.m. Conflict Resolution Center of 
Montgomery County

Rockville (D6) 27 Courthouse Square, Rockville Thursday, October 13, 2011 8 a.m.- 12:00 p.m. Conflict Resolution Center of 
Montgomery County

Annapolis (D7) 251 Rowe Boulevard, Annapolis Thursday, October 20, 2011 1:00 p.m.- 4:00 p.m. Anne Arundel Conflict Resolution 
Center

Glen Burnie (D7) 7500 Ritchie Highway, Glen Burnie Tuesday, October 18, 2011 1:00 p.m.- 4:00 p.m. AACRC, Glen Burnie Self Help 
Center

 Catonsville (D8) 900 Walker Avenue,  Catonsville Tuesday, October 25, 2011 8:30 a.m.- 2:30 p.m. Conflict Resolution Center of 
Baltimore County

Towson (D8) 120 E. Chesapeake Avenue, Towson Thursday, October 27, 2011 8:30 a.m.- 2:30 p.m. Conflict Resolution Center of 
Baltimore County

Harford (D9) 2 South Bond Street,  Bel Air Friday, October 21, 2011 8:30 a.m.- 2:00 p.m. Harford County Community 
Mediation Center

Carroll (D10) 101 North Court Street, Westminster Monday, October 24, 2011 8:30 a.m.- 2:30 p.m.
Community Mediation Center @ 

Carroll County Community 
College

Howard (D10) 3451 Courthouse Drive, Ellicott City Monday, October 31, 2011 8:30 a.m.- 2:30 p.m.
Mediation & Conflict Resolution 

Center @ Howard County 
Comm. College

Frederick (D11) 100 W. Patrick Street,  Frederick Friday, October 28, 2011 8:30 a.m.- 2:30 p.m. CALM, Inc. (Frederick 
Community Mediation Center)

Resolution Walk Baltimore Saturday, October 01, 2011 8:00 a.m.- 4:00 p.m.
   


